
ECB.S

The European Certification Body GmbH accredited
according to ISO/lEC 1-7065 awards to

Robur Safe AB
Lundbyvägen 8, 31050 Slöinge / SE

the right to carry the ECB.S certification mark for

Deposit systems (night safe) of resistance grade N-lV according to EN 1 143-2:2Q14 and ECB.S C1 0
(series Nisht sare 

'" (":r$;f;"$ 
e00, 1200 and 1500)

Certificate Number

060328/DS06-01D

3 February 2020 2 February 2024

valid from va lid

3 February 2020 s

Frankfurt am Main ( DAKKS Certification Body

Deutsche
Akkred itjerungsstelle
D-ZE-1114G01-00

European Certification Body CmbH
Lyoner Straße 18 . 60528 Frankfurt am Main . Cermany

www.ecb-s.com

D



Annex to the certificate 060328/DS06-01 D

Robur Safe AB, Slöinge / SE

SURVEY - Technical documentation (Series Night safe lV)

08.01 .2020

14.08.2009

10.11.2014

10.11.2014

15.04.2010

01.02.2018

01.02.2018

12.11.2014

23.04.2010

11.11.2014

25.11.2014

17.04.2012

25.11.2014

27.01.2010

27.11.2012

17.02.2013

01.04.2009

D-0014 Version 1.2

41-0608 Rev. C

41-0605 1-2 Rev. O

41-0605 2-2 Rev. O

41-0188 Rev. B

41-0500 1-2 Rev. G

41-0500 2-2 Rev. G

41-501Rev. D

41-0201

41-0610 Rev. Q

41-0620 Rev. J

41-0630 Rev. J

41-0640 Rev. J

41-0809

31-0599 Rev. B

32-0106 Rev. B

D-0018 Version 1.1

Lock list

Safe assembly

Night safe complete with door

Night safe complete assembly

Safe with bag deposit trap

Deposit bag drawer

Welded body

Bag deposit trap (Anti fishing device)

Welded body backside drawer

Cover Assembly

lnner core Assembly

Drawer hood Assembly

Generaloverview

Concrete receipt (grade lll, lV)

lnstall instruction

Functional description for deposits

NOTE Certified Night Safe lV-types shall exclusively be equipped with high security locks
according to EN 1300 which are listed both in the approved technical documentation and in the
lock guide ECB.S R01.

The types of the series Night Safe /Vwith a weight of s 1,000 kg have to be equipped with an
anchoring assembly including material in accordance with the technical documentation.

The certification is only valid when the product is used as staff-operated system and with the
deposits documented during the test.

The marking as ECB.S certified product, in compliance with this certificate, is only allowed with an
original ECB.S certification mark as proof of conformity according to ISO/IEC 17065


