## CERTIFICATE



The **European Certification Body GmbH** accredited according to ISO/IEC 17065 awards to

## Robur Safe AB Lundbyvägen 8, 31050 Slöinge / SE

the right to carry the ECB•S certification mark for

Deposit systems (night safe) of resistance grade N-IV according to EN 1143-2:2014 and ECB•S C10 (Series Night safe IV – Types 500, 900, 1200 and 1500) (see Annex)

## **Certificate Number**

060328/DS06-01D

3 February 2020

valid from

3 February 2020

Frankfurt am Main

2 February 2024

valid w

Dr. Markus Heering

**Certification Body** 





European Certification Body GmbH Lyoner Straße 18 • 60528 Frankfurt am Main • Germany www.ecb-s.com



Annex to the certificate 060328/DS06-01D

Robur Safe AB, Slöinge / SE SURVEY – Technical documentation (Series Night safe IV)

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION	FILE NAME OF DOCUMENT	DATE
Lock list	D-0014 Version 1.2	08.01.2020
Safe assembly	41-0608 Rev. C	14.08.2009
Night safe complete with door	41-0605 1-2 Rev. O	10.11.2014
Night safe complete assembly	41-0605 2-2 Rev. O	10.11.2014
Safe with bag deposit trap	41-0188 Rev. B	15.04.2010
Deposit bag drawer	41-0500 1-2 Rev. G	01.02.2018
	41-0500 2-2 Rev. G	01.02.2018
Welded body	41-501 Rev. D	12.11.2014
Bag deposit trap (Anti fishing device)	41-0201	23.04.2010
Welded body backside drawer	41-0610 Rev. Q	11.11.2014
Cover Assembly	41-0620 Rev. J	25.11.2014
Inner core Assembly	41-0630 Rev. J	17.04.2012
Drawer hood Assembly	41-0640 Rev. J	25.11.2014
General overview	41-0809	27.01.2010
Concrete receipt (grade III, IV)	31-0599 Rev. B	27.11.2012
Install instruction	32-0106 Rev. B	17.02.2013
Functional description for deposits	D-0018 Version 1.1	01.04.2009

NOTE Certified Night Safe IV-types shall exclusively be equipped with high security locks according to EN 1300 which are listed both in the approved technical documentation and in the lock guide ECB•S R01.

The types of the series Night Safe IV with a weight of  $\leq$  1,000 kg have to be equipped with an anchoring assembly including material in accordance with the technical documentation.

The certification is only valid when the product is used as staff-operated system and with the deposits documented during the test.

The marking as ECB•S certified product, in compliance with this certificate, is only allowed with an original ECB.S certification mark as proof of conformity according to ISO/IEC 17065.